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Team Standings In Each Division
Points Scratch Team

Place Team Name Won Pins Avg
SPORT SHOT

1 TYLER WILLIAMS (#9) 38 4350 189
2 VINCENT PATERIMOS (#10) 37 4860 173
3 JJ QUIGLEY (#5) 37 3478 172
4 WOODLEY DANGERFIELD (#12) 31 4229 176
5 JONAS PRZYBYLINSKI (#6) 27 3769 179
6 AIDEN KIDD (#1) 22 3308 165
7 ANTHONY GRISANTI (#2) 21 3613 157
8 DALEN YAHNKE (#3) 17 2882 151
9 NATHANIEL STANKO (#8) 16 2955 140

10 FRANK BAKON (#4) 10 2903 138
11 LOGAN BULTINCK (#7) 6 2193 146
12 WILL RYMSZA (#11) 4 1279 142

HOUSE SHOT A

1 CHARLIE POLD (#4) 44 5381 185
2 MATTHEW STANEK (#11) 30 3898 162
3 PAUL ELLIOTT JR. (#13) 28 3830 166
4 JAKE MARKS (#10) 27 3786 164
5 ROBERT ZAKER III (#14) 25 3826 166
6 CJ CICHOWICZ (#6) 25 3803 165
7 CHASE MALECK (#5) 24 3558 154
8 AIDEN FINCHER (#2) 22 3151 150
9 COLE SMITH (#7) 22 3100 155

10 AARON CONLEY (#1) 21 2663 140
11 ETHAN CRAVER (#8) 19 2338 167
12 ETHAN STABRAWA (#9) 12 2958 140
13 NICHOLAS PAYNE (#12) 11 2713 150
14 BEN PHILLIPS (#3) 11 2013 154

HOUSE SHOT B

1 AIDEN YENSER (#1) 41 3897 144
2 DAMIEN DINGA (#2) 33 3158 143
3 REED BETTENHAUSEN (#7) 28 3494 134
4 KENDAL SMITH (#4) 27 3265 125
5 EMILY HERMAN (#3) 25 3135 130
6 LOGAN STABRAWA (#5) 14 2471 123
7 MAGGIE HOFFMAN (#6) 10 1628 125
8 VON CARTER (#8) 5 1659 127
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Team Rosters
High High High High

ID # Name Avg Pins Gms Game Sers ID # Name Avg Pins Gms Game Sers
1 - AIDEN KIDD (#1)   Avg=165

29 Aiden Kidd 165 3308 20 220 586
2 - ANTHONY GRISANTI (#2)   Avg=157

43 Anthony Grisanti 157 3613 23 229 567

3 - DALEN YAHNKE (#3)   Avg=151
47 Dalen Yahnke 151 3327 22 211 497

4 - FRANK BAKON (#4)   Avg=138
45 Frank Bakon 138 2903 21 182 482

5 - JJ QUIGLEY (#5)   Avg=172
38 JJ Quigley 172 3957 23 213 548

6 - JONAS PRZYBYLINSKI (#6)   Avg=179
6 Jonas Przybylinski 179 3769 21 230 574

7 - LOGAN BULTINCK (#7)   Avg=146
24 Logan Bultinck 146 2193 15 196 505

8 - NATHANIEL STANKO (#8)   Avg=140
11 Nathaniel Stanko 140 2955 21 173 473

9 - TYLER WILLIAMS (#9)   Avg=189
39 Tyler Williams 189 4350 23 258 685

10 - VINCENT PATERIMOS (#10)   Avg=173
19 Vincent Paterimos 173 4860 28 242 565

11 - WILL RYMSZA (#11)   Avg=142
48 Will Rymsza 142 1279 9 208 485

12 - WOODLEY DANGERFIELD (#12)   Avg=176
40 Woodley Dangerfield 176 4229 24 209 583

13 - AARON CONLEY (#1)   Avg=140
63 Aaron Conley 140 3081 22 215 468

14 - AIDEN FINCHER (#2)   Avg=150
41 Aiden Fincher 150 3151 21 203 475

15 - BEN PHILLIPS (#3)   Avg=154
30 Ben Phillips 154 2013 13 201 529

16 - CHARLIE POLD (#4)   Avg=185
58 Charlie Pold 185 5381 29 246 650

17 - CHASE MALECK (#5)   Avg=154
49 Chase Maleck 154 3558 23 207 522

18 - CJ CICHOWICZ (#6)   Avg=165
61 CJ Cichowicz 165 3803 23 201 544

19 - COLE SMITH (#7)   Avg=155
50 Cole Smith 155 3100 20 236 535

20 - ETHAN STABRAWA (#9)   Avg=140
62 Ethan Stabrawa 140 2958 21 186 462

21 - JAKE MARKS (#10)   Avg=164
57 Jake Marks 164 3786 23 236 525

22 - MATTHEW STANEK (#11)   Avg=162
59 Matthew Stanek 162 3898 24 211 552

23 - NICHOLAS PAYNE (#12)   Avg=150
79 Nicholas Payne 150 2713 18 191 483

24 - PAUL ELLIOTT JR. (#13)   Avg=166
60 Paul Elliott Jr. 166 3830 23 205 557

25 - ROBERT ZAKER III (#14)   Avg=166
56 Robert Zaker III 166 3826 23 243 558

26 - AIDEN YENSER (#1)   Avg=144
66 Aiden Yenser 144 3897 27 212 482

27 - DAMIEN DINGA (#2)   Avg=143
2 Damien Dinga 143 3158 22 195 499

28 - EMILY HERMAN (#3)   Avg=130
68 Emily Herman 130 3135 24 186 482

29 - ETHAN CRAVER (#8)   Avg=167
1 Ethan Craver 167 2338 14 215 540

30 - KENDAL SMITH (#4)   Avg=125
65 Kendal Smith 125 3265 26 156 424

31 - LOGAN STABRAWA (#5)   Avg=123
69 Logan Stabrawa 123 2471 20 160 387

32 - MAGGIE HOFFMAN (#6)   Avg=125
67 Maggie Hoffman 125 1628 13 178 446

33 - REED BETTENHAUSEN (#7)   Avg=134
64 Reed Bettenhausen 134 3494 26 209 423

34 - VON CARTER (#8)   Avg=127
70 Von Carter 127 1659 13 172 438
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